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96
151
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401
38
97
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230
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482
69
1
253
101
87
60

PETITION,
Tapsell, Ruta Manuahura ... "
Taui, Mitai P., and Others.. .
Tauroa, Hori e
Tawha, Henare, and Others
Te Angina, Uru, and Others
Te Aweawe, Peeti, and Others .
Te Hamanu, Thaka, and Others
Te Hara, Poharia Meinata...
Te Hiaro, Huru, and Others
Te Huhu, Maihi, and Others
Te Hura and Others
Teihoka, Tare Wi, and Others (No. 1)
Teihoka, Tare Wi, and Others (No. 2)
Teihoka, Wi, and Others
Teiputere, Reta, and Others
Te Kahuariki and Others ...
Te Kaitoa, Te Whiu, and Others
Te Manu, Paretene, and Another
Te Moananui, Henare, and Another...
Te Moeranga, Kirihini
Te Pokiha, Ropata
Te Pohika Taranui and Others
Te Pukuatua, Petera, and Others (No. 1)
Te Pukuatua, Petera, and Others (No. 2)
Te Puni, Whiripo, and Others
Te Ranginui, Watene, and Others
Terure, Wi, and Others
Te Tahamate, Manehera ...
Te Waha, Hehiri, and Others .
Te 'Wera, Tamati, and Others
Te Whauwhau, Reneti, and Others ...
Te Wheoro, Major (No. 1)

PETITION.
Te Wheoro, Major (No. 2)
Thames County Council (No.1) ...
Thames County Council (No.2) ...
Thompson, R. 8. (Tamihana)
Tini Manaena and Others ...
Toha and Others
Tole, J. A., and Others ...
Tomoana, Henare
Toto, Peta, and Others .
Toto, Porikapa, and Others...

Tuataka, Korowhiti (Mrs. Douglas) (No 1)

Tuataka, Korowhiti (No. 2)

Tuataka, Rangi, and Another
Tuhaere, Paora, and Others .
Tuiri, Nepihana ...

Tuhuru, Inia, and Others ...
Tukiterangi, Ruahuihui, and Others. ..
Tunua, Pita, and Another.. .
Tuwhare, Paraone, and Others

W.
‘Waha, Hehiri te, and Others e
Walker, Nevil Septimus (N. S, Waaka)
‘Wera, Tamati te, and Others .. e
Wharerau, Hehi, and Others .
‘Whauwhau, Reneti te
‘Wheoro, Major Te (No. 1)
‘Wheoro, Major Te (No. 2) .
‘Worker, William (W. Waaka)

Y.
Yeoland, M. C. te Wheko (Torana) ..,
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